
TABLE 2B - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY COUNTRIES 

COUNTRIES

I    M    P    O    R    T    S

JAN 2023 JAN 2023APR to

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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AFGHANISTAN

ALBANIA

ALGERIA

AMERI SAMOA

ANDORRA

ANGOLA

ANGUILLA

ANTIGUA

ANTARTICA

ARGENTINA

ARMENIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA

ARUBA

AZERBAIJAN

BAHAMAS

BAHARAIN IS

BANGLADESH PR

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BELGIUM

MAYOTTE

BENIN

BERMUDA

BHUTAN

BOLIVIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

BOTSWANA

BRAZIL

BR VIRGN IS

BRUNEI

BULGARIA

BURKINA FASO

BURUNDI

BELARUS

CAMBODIA

CAMEROON

CANADA

45879

404

78190

277536

120

259575

90

843468

58574

93

0

175

93571

135281

38

77

458276

5499

24964

335

225

19542

468606

101

6

104024

2333

721

13407

699

377799

141

297852

7619

1180566

5

0

2491712

22

363

707

2800066

52081

12782893

560553

532

389496

2451

704711

1364148

668

779

6153840

563

347899

41

323756

1784044

1636

311402

4722768

1954

200360

295526

85502

304

45932

84025

428127

2735358

3067

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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CAPE VERDE IS

CAYMAN IS

C AFRI REP

CHAD

CHILE

TAIWAN

CHINA P RP

COLOMBIA

COMOROS

CONGO P REP

COSTA RICA

CROATIA

CUBA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

DJIBOUTI

DOMINIC REP

DOMINICA

ECUADOR

EGYPT A RP

EL SALVADOR

ESTONIA

ETHIOPIA

ERITREA

EQUTL GUINEA

FAROE IS.

GUERNSEY

FINLAND

FIJI IS

FRANCE

FR GUIANA

FR POLYNESIA

GABON

GAMBIA

GEORGIA

GERMANY

GHANA

10

27776

571865

6461040

176537

4030

1958

3820

35458

313

12052

63265

54137

1092

4726

33

6360

143677

97

45330

5148

1144

66

178445

1

313516

86

15444

1104

38141

1076404

9014

1

2119

4645

975864

5372064

66935275

1788174

11161

1497829

42861

71991

3287

61577

523494

523025

23378

218586

474

667741

1361435

1538

98683

36587

2

559259

66

5

1041393

53

3485773

1285

407

282924

38898

132009

10187525

1349897

57270

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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GIBRALTAR

GREECE

GREENLAND

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

GUAM

GUATEMALA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

HONG KONG

HUNGARY

ICELAND

INDONESIA

IRAN

IRAQ

IRELAND

ISRAEL

STATE OF PALESTINE

ITALY

VATICAN CITY

COTE D' IVOIRE

JAMAICA

JAPAN

JORDAN

KAZAKHSTAN

KENYA

KOREA DP RP

KYRGHYZSTAN

KOREA RP

KUWAIT

LAO PD RP

LATVIA

LEBANON

LESOTHO

LIBERIA

148829

28

1368

18356

2003

121

34

450

1010039

21559

26

1412269

55595

2033346

269442

130295

100

412927

1

19576

269

1013540

127338

2120

6866

33

334

1132906

607276

49

14532

17395

9311

74483

391135

1

813

250

125

13675

1520720

136291

2819

8125

9677

12245433

213782

3694

20214439

442112

23559144

2111727

1583756

341

3675399

16

513527

3151

10727109

1573195

157310

80662

715

2918

13916361

8266439

45198

173851

59406

2

20553

498617

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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LIBYA

LIECHTENSTEIN

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

MACAO

MACEDONIA

MADAGASCAR

MALAWI

MALAYSIA

MALDIVES

MALI

MALTA

MARSHALL ISLAND

MARTINIQUE

MAURITANIA

MAURITIUS

MYANMAR

MEXICO

MOLDOVA

MONGOLIA

MONACO

MONTSERRAT

MOROCCO

MOZAMBIQUE

NAMIBIA

NAURU RP

NEPAL

NETHERLAND

NETHERLANDANTIL

NEW CALEDONIA

NEW ZEALAND

NICARAGUA

NIGER

NIGERIA

NIUE IS

N. MARIANA IS.

NORFOLK IS

NORWAY

336

7459

19335

805

99

4489

2204

649025

1622

67

1513

57

98

987

5299

78811

344776

0

72074

133804

3152

3

54836

401547

1549

54

45129

1107

1902

192361

57449

425158

1428

78388

51936

9862

1054

84877

31716

8675823

400901

14551

34964

582

968

14661

57658

639532

2883628

3208

609

283

0

1893114

1690614

18859

21

573021

4060922

13530

4378

327967

6308

51164

4805248

1

112

157

631460

5561332

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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OMAN

PAKISTAN IR

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PAPUA N GNA

PARAGUAY

PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

PORTUGAL

TIMOR-LESTE

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

REUNION

ROMANIA

RUSSIA

RWANDA

SAN MARINO

SAO TOME

SAUDI ARAB

SERBIA

SENEGAL

SEYCHELLES

MONTENEGRO

SIERRA LEONE

SLOVAK REP

SINGAPORE

SLOVENIA

SOLOMON IS

SOMALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN

SRI LANKA DSR

ST HELENA

ST KITT N A

ST LUCIA

SUDAN

SOUTH SUDAN

SURINAME

132

55509

16869

286

11383

56237

75574

10410

8298

916963

1580

74961

4139846

54

10

2672886

650

39933

525

2351

6560

1382192

22296

1136

1113

558856

189347

56433

12278

49

2121

287

15414

224829

433903

11849

1526178

627329

843809

133892

1

79068

11332485

19786

348037

30028349

31831

48

3

28354091

9255

985705

5565

78

35192

48825

16202500

198578

26713

11354

7222755

2007592

692908

27

932

63

131451

880

28038

3696

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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Value in Rs. Lakhs
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SWAZILAND

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

SYRIA

TAJIKISTAN

TANZANIA REP

THAILAND

TOGO

TOKELAU IS

TONGA

TRINIDAD

TUNISIA

TURKEY

TURKMENISTAN

TURKS C IS

UGANDA

U ARAB EMTS

U K

UKRAINE

U S A

US MINOR OUTLYING ISLANDS

URUGUAY

UZBEKISTAN

VENEZUELA

VIETNAM SOC REP

VIRGIN IS US

SAMOA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CONGO D. REP.

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

UNSPECIFIED

122971

311912

258

34

137061

639907

32944

15

12746

217688

13

3048

2913819

456182

154309

3333568

4925

962

11305

592425

2044

10332

1198

5114

43

3422

1162672

10285899

5972

418

1762225

7465656

358282

19

26

73733

217433

2794920

66364

29

297317

35367038

6287780

424211

34297449

73

127647

34330

162658

5889733

811

11315

105914

31387

122706

7354

64268

Value in Rs. Lakhs


